dcs&tm

Department:

Community Safety & Transport Management
North West Provincial Government
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

Tirelo Building, Albert Luthuli Drive,
Mafikeng, 2745

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT e Y T8 Wme b 4756

Tel: +27 (18) 200 8362

BID RESPONSE REGISTER

BID NO : CS&TM 02/16/17 Test, Calibration and Repair of speed measuring equipment for
the Department of Community Safety and Transport Management for a period of
Three (03) Years.

TIME  :11HOO
vENUE : Safety House
DATE : 09 September 2016

NO: COMPANY NAME BID AMOUNT
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“Together we move Bokone Bophirima Province forward”



NO

COMPANY NAME

BID AMOUNT

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

3b.

36.

37,

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

C8&TM 02/16/17 Test, Calibration and Repair of speed measuring equipment for the Department of Community Safety and Transport Management for a period of Three (03)

Years.




